
28th IHF Men's World Championship 2023
Poland & Sweden

Preliminary Round - Group C

Match Team Statistics SAT 14 JAN 2023
18:00

Scandinavium Arena, GothenburgMatch No: 21

HBLMTEAM7-------------GPC-000300--_83 1 Report Created  THU 19 JAN 2023 14:17

BRA  35 - 24  URU
(19 - 10) (16 - 14)

Referees: SEKULIC MReferees:  / JOVANDIC V (SRB)

BRA - Brazil
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

4 SILVA Joao Pedro 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 2 19:43
9 ABRAHAO SILVEIRA Leonardo 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 2 19:58

13 MORAES Rogerio 3/7 43 2/5 0/1 1/1 2 38:37
14 PETRUS Thiagus (C) 0/1 0 0/1 1 3 1 16:42
16 da ROSA Rangel
18 TORRIANI Guilherme 5/9 56 1/2 3/4 0/1 1/2 1 26:43
19 CHIUFFA Fabio 3/5 60 1/1 2/4 1 31:39
26 MAESTRO Oswaldo 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 5 1 28:42
28 SILVA Matheus 2/2 100 2/2 2 13:15
35 PONCIANO Thiago 0/5 0 0/1 0/4 1 20:14
49 NANTES Raul 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 16:40
62 TERCARIOL Leonardo 1 57:25
77 HACKBARTH Rudolph 7/7 100 1/1 5/5 1/1 1 27:55
83 MONTA da SILVA Hugo Bryan 1/4 25 0/2 1/1 0/1 2 1 39:51
95 RODRIGUES Gustavo 3/7 43 0/2 2/4 1/1 3 2 1 32:09
99 DUPOUX Jean Pierre 5/5 100 2/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 30:27

Bench/Team 1
35/59 59 7/16 7/10 6/16 5/5 4/5 5/6 1/1 19 8 1 3 1 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 da ROSA Rangel
62 TERCARIOL Leonardo 15/37 41 9/16 56 1/2 50 2/5 40 1/2 50 1/3 33 1/9 11

EG 1
Totals 15/39 38 9/16 56 1/2 50 2/5 40 1/2 50 1/3 33 1/10 10

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 6 1 2 16 44
Wing Shots 7 2 1 10 70
9m Shots 6 7 1 2 16 38
7m Shots 5 N/A 5 100
Fast Breaks 4 1 5 80
Breakthroughs 5 1 6 83
Empty Net Goals 1 N/A 1 100
Totals 35 16 3 1 4 59 59

Number of Attacks: 60, Scoring Efficiency: 58%
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BRA - Brazil

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
4 SILVA J

1/1

1/1

9 ABRAHAO SILVEIRA L
1/1

13 MORAES R
1/2 1/1
1/1 0/1

1-Post 1-Blocked

14 PETRUS T

1-Missed

16 da ROSA R 18 TORRIANI G
1/1
1/2

2/2 1/2
2-Missed

19 CHIUFFA F
1/1 0/1

1/1 0/1 1/1

26 MAESTRO O
1/1

0/1

28 SILVA M
1/1

1/1

35 PONCIANO T

0/1
0/1

3-Blocked

49 NANTES R

1/1 1/1

62 TERCARIOL L 77 HACKBARTH R
3/3
1/1
2/2 1/1

83 MONTA da SILVA H
0/1

1/2
0/1

95 RODRIGUES G
0/1 0/1
1/1 1/2
0/1 1/1

99 DUPOUX J
1/1
1/1

1/1 2/2

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

8/11 4/6
4/5 0/1 5/9
7/8 2/3 5/8

3-Missed 1-Post 4-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/4
2/3

1/6

5/6

1/1

6/8 2/6

5/6
2/7

0/2
4/5

5/5

0/0
1/4

0/2

9/12

1/2

5/120/2

1/2
2/3

2/7
2/3

1/3

0/1 1/1 3/5
2/9 4/6 3/8
1/2 0/1 1/6

16 da ROSA R

62 TERCARIOL L
0/1 1/1 3/5
2/9 4/6 3/7
1/2 1/6
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18:00
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HBLMTEAM7-------------GPC-000300--_83 1 Report Created  THU 19 JAN 2023 14:17

BRA  35 - 24  URU
(19 - 10) (16 - 14)

Referees: SEKULIC MReferees:  / JOVANDIC V (SRB)

URU - Uruguay
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 NAVARRETE GAMBINO Luis Felipe 1/1 100 1/1 15:38
2 CHAPARRO ALMADA Gabriel 3/4 75 2/3 1/1 2 33:07
3 LIMA SILVA Facundo 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 1 39:35

11 FALABRINO MEDINA Diego 3/3 100 1/1 2/2 3 21:29
13 CANCIO CASAS Maximo Esteban 2/5 40 0/2 1/1 1/2 2 1 41:07
14 BORBA RODRIGUEZ Bruno 1/7 14 0/2 1/4 0/1 21:44
16 GONZALEZ ALLOZA Felipe Alfonso 1 44:03
17 MORANDEIRA Diego 1/3 33 0/1 0/1 1/1 1 26:34
18 RAMOS CANO Zion Santiago 1/2 50 1/2 1 1 1 1 34:42
19 BOTEJARA MERINGOLO Rodrigo Javier 2/5 40 0/2 0/1 2/2 1 16:18
20 RUBBO RODRIGUEZ Federico 0/1 0 0/1 44:11
21 CAPELLO Giovanni 5/10 50 1/3 1/2 1/1 2/3 0/1 1 2 1 32:24
24 VELAZCO FERNANDEZ Alejandro Martin (C)
36 ROSTAGNO RIOS Cristhian David 1/1 100 1/1 0:13
40 de AGRELA MILGRON Maximiliano 1/5 20 1/4 0/1 2 1 28:57
74 MILIAN FLOREZ Guillermo 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 19:58

Bench/Team
24/52 46 7/21 1/2 3/9 1/3 2/3 9/12 1/2 5 11 1 4 1 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 NAVARRETE GAMBINO Luis Felipe 5/13 38 2/3 67 0/1 0 3/7 43 0/2 0
16 GONZALEZ ALLOZA Felipe Alfonso 11/37 30 4/10 40 2/8 25 4/6 67 0/3 0 0/4 0 1/6 17

EG 1
Totals 16/51 31 6/13 46 2/9 22 7/13 54 0/5 0 0/4 0 1/6 17

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 9 2 1 2 21 33
Wing Shots 1 1 2 50
9m Shots 3 2 4 9 33
7m Shots 1 1 1 N/A 3 33
Fast Breaks 2 1 3 67
Breakthroughs 9 1 1 1 12 75
Empty Net Goals 1 N/A 1 2 50
Totals 24 15 8 3 2 52 46

Number of Attacks: 59, Scoring Efficiency: 41%
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URU - Uruguay

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 NAVARRETE GAMBINO

1/1

2 CHAPARRO ALMADA G
0/1

1/1 2/2

3 LIMA SILVA F
1/1

0/1 1/1

11 FALABRINO MEDINA D

1/1 1/1
1/1

13 CANCIO CASAS M
1/1

0/1
1/1

1-Missed 1-Post

14 BORBA RODRIGUEZ B
0/1 0/1

1/1
3-Missed 1-Blocked

16 GONZALEZ ALLOZA F

17 MORANDEIRA D

1/1
0/1

1-Post

18 RAMOS CANO Z
0/1

1/1

19 BOTEJARA MERINGOLO

0/2 1/2
1/1

20 RUBBO RODRIGUEZ F

0/1

21 CAPELLO G
1/1

2/2 1/1
1/1

4-Missed 1-Post

24 VELAZCO FERNANDEZ 36 ROSTAGNO RIOS C

1/1

40 de AGRELA MILGRON

1/2 0/1
0/1

1-Blocked

74 MILIAN FLOREZ G

1/1 0/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/1 0/1 2/5
7/9 2/6 5/8
1/2 1/1 5/6

8-Missed 3-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
2/3

2/7

9/12

1/2

5/12 0/2

0/0
1/4

0/2
2/3

1/3

5/6
2/7

0/2

5/6

1/1

6/82/6

2/4
2/3

1/6
4/5

5/5

3/11 2/6
1/5 1/1 4/9
1/8 1/3 3/8

1 NAVARRETE GAMBINO
1/3 0/2

1/1 1/2
1/3 1/2

16 GONZALEZ ALLOZA F
2/8 2/4
1/5 3/7
0/5 1/2 2/6

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension YC Yellow Cards
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